216.
20T
218.
219
220.
2241

222

223.
224.
225.
226.

227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

237

238.
239.
240.

241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.

248

249.
250.
251.

252.
253.
254.
255.
256.

257.
258.
259.
260.

261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.

MALAYSIAN CURRY DISHES
Marchee Special Curry
Chicken Curry ..............
Roast Pork (Char Shiu) Curry
Roast Duck Curry
Beef Curry
King Prawn Curry
Shrimp Curry §
Fish Curry ...
Sliced Fillet Steak Curry
Mushroom Curry
Mixed Vegetable Curry.

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Vegetarian Pancake RollS (2) .............ccooooiiins £3.90
Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (12) (with Sweet & Sour Dip) ...

Deep Fried Vegetarian Crispy Spicy Pancakes (6)
Vegetarian Aromatic Mock Duck
Vegetarian Wun Tun (6)..........
Vegetarian ‘Shung’ (Served For 2)
Seasonal Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic & Hot Bean Sauc:
Seasonal Vegetables with Satay Sauce .
Seasonal Vegetables Szechuan Style .
Vegetable Combination.

Seasonal Vegetables with Black Pepper Sauce
Stir Fried Sweet & Sour Vegetables
Seasonal Vegetables with Chilli,
Ginger & Spring Onion (Very Hot) - £9:
Mushroom Melody (Three Varieties of Mushrooms) £9.00
Stir Fried Pickled Ginger & Pineappl
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms .....
English Mushrooms Szechuan Style
English Mushrooms with Black Bean Sauc:
English Mushrooms with Satay Sauce
English Mushrooms with Garlic & Hot Bean Sauce.
Stir Fried Mushroom
Stir Fried Beansprouts with Garlic
Stir Fried Beansprouts with Chilli & Garlic .
Stir Fried Onions

BEANCURD DISHES

Beancurd & Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce
Beancurd & Vegetables with Satay Sauce.
Beancurd & Vegetables Szechuan Style
Beancurd & Vegetables with Oyster Sau
Beancurd with Chilli & Salt

PANEER DISHES
Paneer with Black Bean Sauce
Paneer with Chilli & Salt.........
Paneer with Sweet Chilli Garlic Sauce.
Paneer with Ginger & Spring Onion

ENGLISH DISHES

King Prawn Omelette with Chips & Peas .£11.50
Chicken Omelette with Chips & Peas ..
Mushroom Omelette with Chips & Peas .
Vegetable Omelette with Chips & Peas ..
Chips... s
Toffee Chipst e i

Chips with Chilli & Salt

*Contains Nuts

268.
269.
270.
271.
2125
273.
274.
275.
276.

2T

278.

279.

280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.

297.

298.

299.
300.
301.
302.
303.

304.

305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
31
312.

313

FOO YUNG DISHES (Long Container)

Marchee Special Foo Yung. .£9.90

Chicken Foo Yun .£9.50
Beef Foo Yung ... .£9.50
Roast Pork Foo Yung £9.50
Shrimp Foo Yung £9.90

.£9.90
-£9.90
.£9.50
.£9.50

King Prawn Foo Yung ..

Roast Duck Foo Yung

Mushroom Foo Yung.

Mixed Vegetable Foo g.
RICE DISHES

Marchee Special Ying Yung Fried Rice........................... £11.00

(Complete dish with Chicken in Red Wine Sauce &

King Prawns in Egg White Sauce)

Mixed Meat Fried Rice £11.00

(Complete dish with Mixed Meat, King Prawns &

Vegetables in Savoury Sauce)

Malaysian Style Fried RICe ..o min v £9.00
(Rice baked with Seafood & Pineapple)
Nasi Goreng Fried Rice (Singapore Style) ..............c........... £9.00

Yeung Chow Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
RoastiRorkiEried Ricesss. oo 2 o amas LR
Spicy Chicken Fried Rice
Spicy Beef Fried Rice
Spicy Roast Pork Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Spicy King Prawn Fried Rice
Spicy Roast Duck Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice 8
King Prawn & Shredded Chicken Fried Rice ................. £10.30
Egg Fried Rice
Boiled Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)
Spicy Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)

NOODLE DISHES (Chow Mein)
Marchee Special Ying Yung Noodles.................c.c......... £11.00
(Complete dish with Chicken in Red Wine Sauce &
King Prawns in Egg White Sauce)
Mixed Meat Noodles £11.00
(Complete dish with Mixed Meat, King Prawns &
Vegetables in Savoury Sauce)
Beef with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce....
Chicken with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce.
Pork with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce.............. £11.50
King Prawns with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce £12.00
Roast Duck with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce . £12.00
Mixed Vegetables with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce£11.50

KingPrawn Chow:Meinz.-cioie . h e £10.30
Yeung Chow Chow Mein £9.30
Singapore Chow Mein £9.30
Chicken Chow Mein £9.30
Beef Chow Mein £9.30
RoastBorik{Chow/Meinz e . 0 .. 1 £9.30
Roast Duck Chow Mein £10.30

.£9.30
.£5.80

Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein
Soft Noodles with Beansprouts & Onions

314.
315.
316.
317.

318.
319.
320.

321.

RICE NOODLE DISHES (Vermicelli)
Singapore Rice Noodles (Vermicelli) .£9.50
Ha-Moon Rice Noodles (Vermicelli) . .£9.50
Mixed Vegetable Singapore Rice Noodles (Vermicell) with Egg . £9.50
Mixed Vegetable Ha-Moon Rice Noodles (Vermiceli) with Egg ..£9.50
DESSERTS
Banana Fritters with Syrup...............cooos
Apple Fritters with Syrup
Pineapple Fritters with Syrup
SOFT DRINKS
Cans £1.80

SPECIAL SELECTED SET DINNERS

(A)

(B)

©)

(D)

(V)

For Two Persons £31.50
Crispy Pancake Rolls

Pork with ‘XO’ Chilli Sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken (Cantonese Style)

Beef with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Egg Fried Rice

Prawn Crackers

For Three Persons £47.00
(Served in Long Containers)

Spare Ribs Peking Style

Beef with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken (Cantonese Style)

Sliced Pork with Satay Sauce

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Prawn Crackers

For Four Persons £68.00
Crispy Dried Seaweed

Chicken “Yuk Shung’

Roast Duck with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Beef with Red Wine Sauce (Cantonese Style)

Chicken with Lemon & Honey Sauce

Sliced Pork with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Prawn Crackers

For Five Persons £85.00
Y2 Aromatic Crispy Duck

Sesame Prawn Toast (10)

Beef with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Fresh Ginger & Spring Onion

Sweet & Sour King Prawns (Cantonese Style)

Pork Baked in a Parcel

Roast Duck Szechuan Style

Yeung Chow Fried Rice (2)

Prawn Crackers

For Two Persons (Vegetarians)..........ccccovvmsrcsuriannes £31.50
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2)

Beancurd Szechuan Style

Seasonal Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce

Vegetable Combination

Egg Fried Rice

Cantonese & Peking Cuisine To Take Away

11 ALLANDALE ROAD, STONEYGATE,
LEICESTER, LE2 2DA

HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE
“Delivery Charge Applies

Party Orders Welcome

Restaurant Quality
Take Away Prices
BUSINESS HOURS
Monday CLOSED (Except Bank Holidays)
Tuesday CLOSED
‘Wednesday 5:00pm - 9:00pm
Thursday 5:00pm - 9:00pm
Friday 5:00pm - 9:30pm
Saturday 5:00pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 6:00pm - 9:00pm
OPEN ON BANK HOLIDAYS

*Delivery charge may vary depending on area



