	MALAYSIAN CURRY DISHES			FOO YUNG DISHES (Long Container)	
216.	Marchee Special Curry	£9.90	268.	Marchee Special Foo Yung	£9.90
217.	Chicken Curry		269.	Chicken Foo Yung	£9.50
218.	Roast Pork (Char Shiu) Curry		270.	Beef Foo Yung	£9.50
219.	Roast Duck Curry		271.	Roast Pork Foo Yung	£9.50
220.	Beef Curry		272.	Shrimp Foo Yung	
221.	King Prawn Curry		273.	King Prawn Foo Yung	
222.	Shrimp Curry		274.	Roast Duck Foo Yung	
223.	Fish Curry	£9.90	275.	Mushroom Foo Yung	
224.	Sliced Fillet Steak Curry	£11.50	276.	Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung	
225.	Mushroom Curry		270.		£3.30
226.	Mixed Vegetable Curry	£9.00		RICE DISHES	
	VEGETARIAN DISHES		277.	Marchee Special Ying Yung Fried Rice	£11.00
27.	Vegetarian Pancake Rolls (2)	£3 90		(Complete dish with Chicken in Red Wine Sauce &	
228.	Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (12) (with Sweet & Sour Dip)			King Prawns in Egg White Sauce)	
229.	Deep Fried Vegetarian Crispy Spicy Pancakes (6)	£7.00	278.	Mixed Meat Fried Rice	£11.00
230.	Vegetarian Aromatic Mock Duck			(Complete dish with Mixed Meat, King Prawns &	
231.	Vegetarian Wun Tun (6)			Vegetables in Savoury Sauce)	
232.	Vegetarian 'Shung' (Served For 2)	£0.50	279.	Malaysian Style Fried Rice	£9 00
233.	Seasonal Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce	£0.00	2,0.	(Rice baked with Seafood & Pineapple)	20.00
234.	Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic & Hot Bean Sauce		280	Nasi Goreng Fried Rice (Singapore Style)	£9 00
235.	Seasonal Vegetables with Satay Sauce		281.	Yeung Chow Fried Rice	50.00
236.	Seasonal Vegetables Szechuan Style	£9.00	282.	Chicken Fried Rice	
237.	Vegetable Combination	£9.00			
238.	Seasonal Vegetables with Black Pepper Sauce		283.	Beef Fried Rice	
239.			284.	Roast Pork Fried Rice	
240.	Stir Fried Sweet & Sour Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables with Chilli.	£9.00	285.	Spicy Chicken Fried Rice	
240.	Ginger & Spring Onion (Very Hot)	00.00	286.	Spicy Beef Fried Rice	£9.00
241.			287.	Spicy Roast Pork Fried Rice	£9.00
	Mushroom Melody (Three Varieties of Mushrooms)		288.	Shrimp Fried Rice	£9.00
242.	Stir Fried Pickled Ginger & Pineapple		289.	Spicy King Prawn Fried Rice	£10.00
243.	Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms		290.	Spicy Roast Duck Fried Rice	£10.00
244.	English Mushrooms Szechuan Style		291.	King Prawn Fried Rice	
245.	English Mushrooms with Black Bean Sauce		292	King Prawn & Shredded Chicken Fried Rice	
246.	English Mushrooms with Satay Sauce		293.	Egg Fried Rice	
247.	English Mushrooms with Garlic & Hot Bean Sauce		294.	Boiled Rice	
248.	Stir Fried Mushrooms		295.	Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)	
249.	Stir Fried Beansprouts with Garlic	£6.50	296.	Spicy Vegetable Fried Rice (with Egg)	
250.	Stir Fried Beansprouts with Chilli & Garlic		290.		£9.00
251.	Stir Fried Onions	£6.50		NOODLE DISHES (Chow Mein)	
	BEANCURD DISHES		297.	Marchee Special Ying Yung Noodles	£11.00
252.	Beancurd & Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce	£10.00		(Complete dish with Chicken in Red Wine Sauce &	
253.	Beancurd & Vegetables with Satay Sauce			King Prawns in Egg White Sauce)	
254.	Beancurd & Vegetables Szechuan Style	£10.00	298.	Mixed Meat Noodles	£11.00
255.	Beancurd & Vegetables with Oyster Sauce			(Complete dish with Mixed Meat, King Prawns &	
256.	Beancurd with Chilli & Salt			Vegetables in Savoury Sauce)	
	PANEER DISHES		299.	Beef with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce	£11 50
) E 7		040.00	300.	Chicken with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce	
257.	Paneer with Black Bean Sauce		301.	Pork with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce	
258.	Paneer with Chilli & Salt		301.		
259.				King Prawns with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauc	C40.00
260.	Paneer with Ginger & Spring Onion	£13.00	303.	Roast Duck with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sauce	
	ENGLISH DISHES		304.	Mixed Vegetables with Crispy Noodles in Black Bean Sau	
261.	King Prawn Omelette with Chips & Peas	£11.50	305.	King Prawn Chow Mein	
262.	Chicken Omelette with Chips & Peas		306.	Yeung Chow Chow Mein	
263.	Mushroom Omelette with Chips & Peas		307.	Singapore Chow Mein	
264.	Vegetable Omelette with Chips & Peas	£10.50	308.	Chicken Chow Mein	
265.	Chips		309.	Beef Chow Mein	£9.30
266.	Toffee Chips		310.	Roast Pork Chow Mein	£9.30
267.	Chips with Chilli & Salt		311.	Roast Duck Chow Mein	
.51.		20.00	312.	Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein	
	*Contains Nuts		313.	Soft Noodles with Beansprouts & Onions	
			010.	Continuodado Willi Dealiopiodio a Officia	20.00

	RICE NOODLE DISHES (Vermicem)					
314.	Singapore Rice Noodles (Vermicelli)					
315.	Ha-Moon Rice Noodles (Vermicelli)					
316.	Mixed Vegetable Singapore Rice Noodles (Vermicelli) with E					
317.	Mixed Vegetable Ha-Moon Rice Noodles (Vermicelli) with E	gg£9.50				
	DESSERTS					
318.	Banana Fritters with Syrup	£5.50				
319.	Apple Fritters with Syrup					
320.	Pineapple Fritters with Syrup					
	SOFT DRINKS					
321.	Cans	£1.80				
321.	Calls	21.00				
SPECIAL SELECTED SET DINNERS						
(A)	For Two Persons	£31.50				
()	Crispy Pancake Rolls					
	Pork with 'XO' Chilli Sauce					
	Sweet & Sour Chicken (Cantonese Style)					
	Beef with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce					
	Egg Fried Rice					
	Prawn Crackers					
(B)	For Three Persons	£47.00				
	(Served in Long Containers)					
	Spare Ribs Peking Style					
	Beef with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce					
	Sweet & Sour Chicken (Cantonese Style)					
	Sliced Pork with Satay Sauce					
	Yeung Chow Fried Rice					
	Prawn Crackers					
(C)	For Four Persons	£68.00				
	Crispy Dried Seaweed					
	Chicken 'Yuk Shung'					
	Roast Duck with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce					
	Beef with Red Wine Sauce (Cantonese Style)					
	Chicken with Lemon & Honey Sauce					
	Sliced Pork with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms					
	Yeung Chow Fried Rice					
(D)	Prawn Crackers	005.00				
(D)	For Five Persons	£85.00				
	½ Aromatic Crispy Duck Sesame Prawn Toast (10)					
	Beef with Chilli, Pepper & Black Bean Sauce					
	Chicken with Fresh Ginger & Spring Onion					
	Sweet & Sour King Prawns (Cantonese Style)					
	Pork Baked in a Parcel					
	Roast Duck Szechuan Style					
	Yeung Chow Fried Rice (2)					
	Prawn Crackers					
(V)	For Two Persons (Vegetarians)	£31.50				
(*)	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2)	201.00				
	Beancurd Szechuan Style					
	Seasonal Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce					
	Vegetable Combination					
	Egg Fried Rice					

DICE MOODI E DICHEC (V. . III)

聚寶軒

MARCHEE WOK

Cantonese & Peking Cuisine To Take Away

Tel: (0116) 244 8633

11 ALLANDALE ROAD, STONEYGATE, LEICESTER, LE2 2DA

HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE

*Delivery Charge Applies



Party Orders Welcome Restaurant Quality Take Away Prices

CASH PAYMENT ONLY

BUSINESS HOURS

 Monday
 CLOSED (Except Bank Holidays)

 Tuesday
 CLOSED

 Wednesday
 5:00pm - 9:00pm

 Thursday
 5:00pm - 9:00pm

 Friday
 5:00pm - 9:30pm

 Saturday
 5:00pm - 9:30pm

 Sunday
 6:00pm - 9:00pm

OPEN ON BANK HOLIDAYS

*Delivery charge may vary depending on area

GLUTEN FREE & COELIAC DISHES ARE AVAILABLE SUPPLEMENT OF 70P